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Homologation: Ranking List

Grand Prix of the Cable

European Cableski Cup 2013

13/09/2013 - 15/09/2013
Augustow - Poland

Page 1
15/09/2013-21:40

1 Oborski Konrad POL
2SKI S 40
S 20 RS 40
RS 1x not credit 20 B 60
B 2X not credit F 60
F 2X not credit RB 3x not credit
RB 2X not credit RF 3x not credit
RF Fall (@] Fall
First pass : 40 Second pass : 200
Total : 240
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13/09/2013 - 15/09/2013

Augustow - Poland

2 Nowakowski Jakub POL
S 40 S
RS 40 RS
B 60 B Fall
F 60
o] 90
B Trick not listed
First pass : 290 Second pass :

Total : 290
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3 Sibicki Jakub POL
S 40 2SKI
RS 40 S 20
B 60 RS 20
F 60 B 3x not credit
RB 1x not credit 60 F 3x not credit
RF 1x not credit 60 RB 3x not credit
(@] 90 RF 3x not credit
RO 90 (@] 40
B Fall RO 40
5B Trick not listed
BB 2X not credit
RBB out of time
First pass : 500 Second pass : 120
Total : 620
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Zawadzki Konrad

Page 4
15/09/2013-21:40

POL

RS

RB

RF

RB

BB

RBB

WBB

RwBB

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

First pass :

Trick not listed

Trick not listed

1x not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

200

250

180

180

1310

25Kl
5B
5F

7F

RF

RB

Second pass :

Total :

3x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit
30
30

30

Fall

90

1400
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° Grzesiak Mateusz POL
S 40 5B 110
RS 40 LF 110
B 60 LB 110
F 60 WLF 180
RB 60 WLB 180
RF 60 F
B BFL Fall
BB 90
RBB 90
F
B 1x not credit
WBB 200
RWBB 250
F
WO 1x not credit 200
RWO Fall
First pass : 1150 Second pass : 690
Total : 1840




